


For smaller gatherings with a stimulating view, Pimarn Siam Hall on Floor 29 o�ers a creative space with floor to ceiling windows 
opening to luscious view of the cosmopolitan Bangkok skyline. Ideal for a captivating dinner for up to 250 guests or exceptional 
reception for up to 400.

PIMARN SIAM HALL

FLOOR 29

SERVICE AREA

OUTDOOR 
FOYER

OUTDOOR 
FOYER

OUTDOOR 
FOYER

PRE FUNCTION AREA

PIMARN SIAM HALL

G
U

ES
T 

LI
FT

S

 
THB 600,000.- THB 650,000.- THB 700,000.-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MINIMUM SPENDING
COMPLIMENTARY PACKAGE

WEDDING NIGHT IN ATHENEE PRESTIGE WITH BREAKFAST

PERSONALIZED WEDDING CAKE

CUSTOM DESIGNED BACK DROP LETTERING

BOTTLE OF CHILLED CHAMPANGNE 

AND AFTERNOON TEA SERVED IN SUITE

BRIDE AND GROOM FLOWER GARLANDS

FLORAL ARRANGEMENT

ANNIVERSARY DINNER FOR TWO PERSONS

GUEST BOOK (ONE BOOK PER 150 GUESTS)

VIP CORSAGES

FREE FLOW SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

LCD PROJECTOR

⁄

/

⁄

⁄

2

⁄

⁄

1

4

⁄

⁄

⁄

/

⁄

⁄

2

⁄

⁄

2

6

⁄

⁄

/

/

⁄

⁄

2

⁄

⁄

3

8

⁄

⁄

 DIMENSIONS

LENGTH
& WIDTH (M)

TOTAL
SQ. M.

CEILING
HEIGHT (M)

1

2

MEETING ROOMS

18.0 x 23.5
70.0 x 17.3

423
121.1

7.0
4.05

 

1

2
3

Minimum
guests

Maximum
guestsTABLE SET UP

COCKTAIL RECEPTION

INTERNATIONAL BUFFET
CHINESE TABLE

250
250250

200

400

250

PIMARN SIAM HALL

PRE FUNCTION AREA


