

PIMARN SIAM HALL

For smaller gatherings with a stimulating view, Pimarn Siam Hall on Floor 29 offers a creative space with floor to ceiling windows opening to luscious view of the cosmopolitan Bangkok skyline. Ideal for a captivating dinner for up to 250 guests or exceptional reception for up to 400.

MEETING ROOMS		DIMENSIONS		
		LENGTH & WIDTH (M)	TOTAL SQ. M.	CEILING HEIGHT (M)
1	PIMARN SIAM HALL	18.0 x 23.5	423	7.0
2	PRE FUNCTION AREA	70.0 x 17.3	121.1	4.05

	TABLE SET UP	Minimum guests	Maximum guests
1	COCKTAIL RECEPTION	250	400
2	INTERNATIONAL BUFFET	250	250
3	CHINESE TABLE	200	250

	COMPLIMENTARY PACKAGE	MINIMUM SPENDING		
COMPLIMENTART PACKAGE		THB 600,000	THB 650,000	THB 700,000
1	WEDDING NIGHT IN ATHENEE PRESTIGE WITH BREAKFAST	/	/	/
2	PERSONALIZED WEDDING CAKE	/	/	/
3	CUSTOM DESIGNED BACK DROP LETTERING	/	/	/
4	BOTTLE OF CHILLED CHAMPANGNE AND AFTERNOON TEA SERVED IN SUITE	/	/	/
5	BRIDE AND GROOM FLOWER GARLANDS	2	2	2
6	FLORAL ARRANGEMENT	/	/	/
7	ANNIVERSARY DINNER FOR TWO PERSONS	/	/	/
8	GUEST BOOK (ONE BOOK PER 150 GUESTS)	1	2	3
9	VIP CORSAGES	4	6	8
10	FREE FLOW SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS	/	/	/
11	LCD PROJECTOR	/	/	/

FLOOR 29

